R
2
Miniature Enclosed Limit Switch D4MC
Economical, General-Purpose,
Enclosed Switch
H High precision and long life (10,000,000
mechanical operations)
H Gasket diaphragm seal provides high
environmental resistance
H Suitable for applications demanding
higher mechanical strength, dustproof
and drip-proof properties
H Pre-wired types with molded terminals
are available on special request
Ordering Information
J LIMIT SWITCHES
Actuator type Part number
Panel-mount plunger D4MC-5000
Panel-mount roller plunger D4MC-5020
Panel-mount crossroller plunger D4MC-5040
Short hinge lever D4MC-1020
Hinge lever D4MC-1000
Hinge roller lever D4MC-2000
Short hinge roller lever D4MC-2020
One-way action short hinge roller lever D4MC-3030
Note: For customized applications requiring molded terminal models, refer to customized models at the end of this data sheet.
Downloaded from Datasheet.su
D4MC D4MC
3